May 25 2024 (20:19) India Rail Info 1

Hyderabad - Vijayapura Express/17030 - Exp - SCR
BMT/Begumpet to SUR/Solapur
7h 15m - 330 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 21:10 1 0 30 (506 |SCR

Nampally
2 KQD  |Khairatabad 21:15 21:16 Tm |2 |1 3 25 |523 |SCR
3 |BMT |Begumpet 21:24 21:25 m (2 |1 6 34 [540 |SCR
4 |SNF [Sanathnagar 21:32 21:33 m (2 |1 10 |67 SCR
5 HFZ |Hafizpet 21:41 21:42 Tm (2 |1 19 |39 |590 [SCR
6 |LPI Lingampalli 21:50 21:51 m (1 |1 24 |64 559 [SCR
7 VKB |Vikarabad Junction 22:37 22:38 Tm |2 |1 73 81 626 |SCR
8 [TDU |Tandur 23:09 23:10 Tm |0 |1 115 |51 |457 [SCR
9 |SEM |Sedam 23:49 23:50 m (1 |1 148 |40 |413 |SCR
10 [MQR [Malkhaid Road 00:09 00:10 Tm |2 |2 161 |41 [433 |SCR
11 |CT Chittapur 00:24 00:25 im (2 |2 |[170 (26 |423 [SCR
12 |[WADI [WadiJunction 01:00 01:05 5m (4 (2 |186 |77 |428 |CR
13 [SDB |[Shahabad 01:13 01:15 2m |1 |2 |196 |59 |404 |CR
14 |KLBG |[KalaburagiJunction 01:42 01:45 3m |2 |2 222 |57 |454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
15 |GUR |[Ganagapur Road 02:13 02:15 2m |2 |2 249 |106 |[445 |CR
16 (DUD |Dudhani 02:28 02:30 2m (2 |2 |272 |60 [451 |CR
17 |AKOR |Akalkot Road 02:58 03:00 2m (1 |2 (300 |53 (456 |CR
18 [HG Hotgi Junction 03:23 03:25 2m |2 |2 320 |12 |467 |CR
19 [SUR |Solapur 04:40 04:55 15m (4 |2 335 |38 [455 |CR
20 |SLGE |Sulerjavalge 05:39 05:40 Tm |1 |2 |363 |49 |452 |SWR
21 |TVL Tadwal 05:49 05:50 im (1 |2 [371 |53 |[455 |SWR
22 |PDNR |Padnur 05:59 06:00 Tm (1 (2 (379 [32 (428 |SWR
23 |LHN |Lachyan 06:10 06:11 im (1 |2 (384 |57 |[455 |SWR
24 |IDR Indi Road 06:22 06:23 Tm |1 |2 |395 |39 |490 |SWR
25 |CHRG |Chorgi 06:34 06:35 im (1 |2 [402 [28 (493 |SWR
26 |NBL |Nimbal 06:49 06:50 m (1 (2 [408 [37 (514 |SWR
27 |KTK  |Kyatanakeri Road 07:05 07:06 Tm |0 (2 |417 |52 |571 |SWR
28 |MNL |Minchnal 07:17 07:18 im (1 (2 [427 |23 |510 |SWR
29 |BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 08:05 1 |2 |445 |- 592 [SWR

May 25 2024 (20:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



